Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register			ل	Site: Man dans D						2021			
Company Name: MP1			1						may 1-1	awar riame			
Nam	e of Contractor	Mol	nd	d Nadiem									
Natu	re of work	Plu	Plumbry work To Date 161 2021										
Worl	k done	From Da	te	2012/20 101						Contractors			
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	Qty.		Rate		Units	nits Amount			bill no			
1.	betwee be												
2.	A-106 to 1006,	20)	5,50	00 = P	2	4	1,11,00	0=00				
3.	B-105 to B-1005	5					_						
4.							_		\				
5.													
6.							4						
7.							4						
8.													
9.													
10.	,							•					
11.	Т	otal:							00=00				
Bill	required	☐ YES ♀	₹ÑO.			bill red			□ YES				
	surement &	✓ Requir			200	ureme			☐ Enclo				
	nate sheet:	□ Not red	quired			VO dat			□ Not e	nciosed			
PO/V	VO no.			-	10/1	· O dat							
Rem	arks:												
	4												
Appr	oved by Project Ma	ınager	Appro	oved b	y Desi	gn Tea	am	Approved by M.D.					
Date:	19/01/202	1	Date:	Date:					Date:				
Sign:	word	Sign:					Sign	Sign:					

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contra ctor ciam: 2 Mn. Nadeem

	No	Ап			1 Plu	CP	S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	te: CPVC & PVC 30 % of	nount in words -One Lakh			Plumbing work	VC and PVC work exter	Item Head			ontractor	ion:		ie:	HEET
	Note: CPVC & PVC 30 % of Two bathrooms of Rs.15.500/- and CPVC & PVC 30 % of Three bathrooms of	Amount in words -One Lakh Eleven Thousand rupees only	utility, balcony	A-106 to A-1006, B-105 to B-1005- three bathrooms, kitchen	CPVC and PVC work inside	CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats	Item Description	19-01-2021	K. Narender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats	May Flower Platinum	MPL	
	- 1			20			Quantity							
9	Rs.18.500/-			nos			Units						Approved by	
				5550			Rate						Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy	
				111000			Amount						a Reddy	
							Item Head Total							

						7		o NO.	2	Date:	Prepared By	Name of	Work D	Project:	Compan	MEASU	
						Plumbing work	PVC and PVC worl	Item Head			ЗВу	Name of the Contractor	work Description:		Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
				utility, balcony	A-106 to A-1006, B-105 to B-1005- three bathrooms, kitchen	CPVC and PVC work inside	CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats	Item Description		19-01-2021	K. Narender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats	May Flower Platinum	MPL		
					100			Length	Α								
٠					100			Width	В								
					180			Height	င							Approved	
				100	20 00			Nos.	0								
					20 00			Quantity	E=AxBxCxD								
					nos			Units	п								
								Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								

Bill for Consumables

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:19-01-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats

Towards:

Allowance for comsumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of A6 and B5 flats	Rs.22,200=00
	Total amount =Rs 1,11,000=00	
	Work done from date :20-12-2020 to 16-01-2021	

Amount in words: Twenty Two Thousand Two Hundred rupees only

Ciana	
Sign:	
~ -5	-

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:19-01-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	Rs.44,400=00
	external line of A6 and B5 flats Total amount =Rs 1,11,000=00	R3.44, 100 00
	Work done from date :20-12-2020 to 16-01-2021	

Amount in words: Fourty Four Thousand Four Hundred rupees only

Sign:	
_	

Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:19-01-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work external line of A6 and B5 flats Total amount =Rs 1,11,000=00 Work done from date :20-12-2020 to 16-01-2021	Rs.44,400=00

Amount in words: Fourty Four Thousand Four Hundred rupees only

Sign:			
Sign.			